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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Coimbra, 29.7. - 1.8.2010
Prova 36 Masc., 400m Livres Open
31-07-2010 - 18:05 Startlist Final
Rec Nac Open 3:52.29 Jorge Manuel Maia FPN Malaga (ESP) 05-04-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 4:28.42 Pedro Fontoura Oliveira CFB Restelo 26-07-2003
Rec Nac Inf A 4:15.99 Pedro Fontoura Oliveira CFB Badajoz (ESP) 11-07-2004
Rec Nac Juv B 4:06.22 Rui Filipe Costa VSC Coimbra 29-07-2006
Rec Nac Juv A 3:59.38 Gustavo Manuel Santa FPN Tampere (FIN) 21-07-2009
Rec Nac Jun 3:57.15 Gustavo Manuel Santa FPN Helsinquia (FIN) 14-07-2010
Rec Nac Sen 3:52.29 Jorge Manuel Maia FPN Malaga (ESP) 05-04-2009

TAC SEN/JUN2 Masc 18 +: 4:12.00 / TAC JUN1 Masc 17: 4:15.50 / TAC JUV A Masc Juv A: 4:29.00 / TAC JUV B Masc Juv B: 4:37.00
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Nome

Vasco Miguel Gaspar
Rui Filipe Costa

Jorge Manuel Maia
Gustavo Manuel Santa
Cesar Fernando Faria
Fabio Manuel Pereira
Paulo Fragueiro Franco
Miguel Monteiro Diogo

Pedro Diogo Oliveira
Bernardo Almeida Moreira
Tiago Silva Oliveira

Pedro Fontoura Oliveira
Mario Andre Bonanca
Andre Filipe Lopes

Diogo Andre Gaspar
Abdullah Al Bader

Inscricdes suplentes

Luis Emanuel Vaz
Saud Tayyar

Ano

90
91
89
93
90
86
82
93

88
89
94

90
92
90
91

91
95

Clube

Uniao Piedense
Vitoria de Guimaraes
Famalicao

Litoral Alentejano
Bairro dos Anjos
Vilacondense
Nacional

Alcobaca

Rio Maior
Louletano/Loule Concelho
Leixoes

Belenenses

Sporting

Academica de Coimbra
Uniao Piedense

Kuwait

Famalicao
Kuwait

Tp inscri¢do

4:06.42
4:06.19
4:04.85
4:04.69
4.04.79
4:05.74
4:06.39
4:.07.01

4:09.79
4:09.63
4:09.16
4:07.76
4:.07.77
4:09.55
4:09.67
4:10.46

4:10.82
4:10.84
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